ADDENDUM 1 – Sausalito Library Renovation Project
August 2012           Page 1
ADDENDUM 1
Sausalito Library Renovation Project
420 Litho St.
Sausalito, CA 94965
August 23, 2012
THE FOLLOWING ITEMS REPRESENT Addendum NO. 1

DIMENSIONS
UNDERCABINET LIGHTING
PRO-SERIES FLUORESCENT
8W, 14W, 21W & 28W
T5 HE Fluorescent Lamps
UPF12, UPF22, UPF34 and UPF46
I1.6.0
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
1"
4 1/2"
PRODUCT CODES
Catalog Number Finish Overall Length Lamp
UPF12-BL Black 12 7/16” 8W T5
UPF12-BZ Brushed Bronze 12 7/16” 8W T5
UPF12-SL Brushed Silver 12 7/16” 8W T5
UPF12-WH Designer White 12 7/16” 8W T5
UPF22-BL Black 22 3/4” 14W T5 HE
UPF22-BZ Brushed Bronze 22 3/4” 14W T5 HE
UPF22-SL Brushed Silver 22 3/4” 14W T5 HE
UPF22-WH Designer White 22 3/4” 14W T5 HE
UPF34-BL Black 34 1/2” 21W T5 HE
UPF34-BZ Brushed Bronze 34 1/2” 21W T5 HE
UPF34-SL Brushed Silver 34 1/2” 21W T5 HE
UPF34-WH Designer White 34 1/2” 21W T5 HE
UPF46-BL Black 46 5/16” 28W T5 HE
UPF46-SL Brushed Silver 46 5/16” 28W T5 HE
UPF46-WH Designer White 46 5/16” 28W T5 HE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Pro-Series Fluorescent modular series luminaires offer highly efficient
illumination in a shallow, easy-to-conceal profile. Ideal for
undercabinet, undershelf, and task lighting, where maximum